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010403990001 RAJKUMAR THORWE 531 Hours 53 Minutes
020403960003 Neharu Walke 452 Hours 18 Minutes
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Member ID Member Name Member Type |Course- Accession No |Title lissue Date |Due Date Price
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9022509890 Rushikesh Raju Khade Other Backward |U.G 10511 Mathematics : 24/03/2023 |31/03/2024 390
04:28:01 04:28:01
9022509890 Rushikesh Raju Khade Other Backward [U.G 10567 Encyclopedia of Sports 24/03/2023 |31/03/2024 0
04:27:46 04:27:46
9022509890 Rushikesh Raju Khade Other Backward [U.G 10608 Extension Education In India [24/03/2023 |31/03/2024 1495
&Abroad 04:27:30 04:27:30
9022509890 Rushikesh Raju Khade Other Backward [U.G 10618 Plant Tissue Culture 24/03/2023 |31/03/2024 325
04:26:39 04:26:39
9022509890 Rushikesh Raju Khade Other Backward [U.G 10622 Elements of Biotechnology |24/03/2023 |31/03/2024 425
04:27:10 04:27:10
9552940489 Samiksha Ashok Tandale General U.G 10310 | 00000000 (10 0 24/03/2023 |31/03/2023 350
04:29:51 04:29:51
9552940489 Samiksha Ashok Tandale General u.G 10381 (100000  (000EHT Donpomon 24/03/2023 131/03/2023 300
04:29:32 04:29:32
9552940489 Samiksha Ashok Tandale General u.Gg 10406 (0000 (00 (oo foooon 24/03/2023 |31/03/2023 200
04:29:21 04:29:21
9552940489 Samiksha Ashok Tandale General u.G 10441 (DN0OO0000 (0000 (00m00 24/03/2023 |31/03/2023 275
04:29:06 04:29:06
9552940489 Samiksha Ashok Tandale General u.G 10477 Botany : 24/03/2023 31/03/2023 200
04:28:44 04:28:44

Printed On : 27/03/2023
Report generated by-S0UL 3.0

mn




Total: 362

Member Log Report

Member Code
010403990001

010403180001
030902960001
030403960001
001801180002
030802960001
030403960002
002102960002
031801970001
030403190001
000702980001
030403980001
001301980001
031201180001
001801180001
001301990001
031701950001
001101090001
031501990003
031801280001
031801980002
031501990004
002102890001
030803990001
030403890002
032002990001
031201990001
001601060001
030403060001
022102170001
030802090001
0311010980002
032002090001
030802090002

Member Name
RAJKUMAR THORWE
Nandkumar S Rathi

J.M Bhandari

Anil Garje

Tukaram Dattatrya Gondkar
Ramesh Abdar

Madan rambhau Markande
Innus Gafur Sayyad

Sunil Pandhare
Gorkshanath Bapu shinde
Aruna kulkarni

Sunita Bombe

Navnath Narayan Vidhate
Vishnu Bhagwan Gavhane
Sayyed Dr.Jamir
Radhakrishna Laximikant Joshi
ASHOK KORDE

Narendra Tribak Gawale
Udhav Eknath Dr.Chavan
Chandrashbar Talekar
Chandrashekher Dr.Talekar
Sanjay Mahadev Shinde
Pandurang Shripati Anarase
Yogesh Rasal

Dattatrya Harkar

Kishor Koinkar

Kishor Balasheb Choudharl
Shrikant Dr.Magar

Shivaji Bhosale

Shivraj prin. Patale

Sudam Jadhay

navnath karale

shivaji Jagdale

Vishal Vaidya

Log-in Time

02/03/2022 10:32:43 AM
02/03/2022 10:33:04 AM
02/03/2022 10:33:16 AM
02/03/2022 10:52:34 AM
02/03/2022 10:52:45 AM
02/03/2022 10:52:59 AM
02/03/2022 10:53:10 AM
02/03/2022 10:53:21 AM
02i03/2022 10:53:42 AM
02/03/2022 10:54:03 AM
02/03/2022 10:54:14 AM
02/03/2022 10:54:27 AM
02/03/2022 10:54:42 AM
02/03/2022 10:54:54 AM
02/03/2022 11:06:15 AM
02/03/2022 11:06:25 AM
02/03/2022 11:06:36 AM
02/03/2022 11:06:46 AM
02/03/2022 11:06:55 AM
02/03/2022 11.08:16 AM
02/03/2022 11:15:39 AM
02/03/2022 11:16:37 AM
02/03/2022 11:19:46 AM
02/03/2022 11:19:56 AM
02/03/2022 11:22:25 AM
02/03/2022 11:24:55 AM
02/03/2022 11:25:05 AM
02/03/2022 11:25:14 AM
02/03/2022 11:25:23 AM
02/03/2022 11:25:31 AM
02/03/2022 11:25:41 AM
02/03/2022 11:25:58 AM
02/03/2022 11:26:08 AM
02/03/2022 11:26:17 AM

Log-out Time
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM

02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM

Printed On : 27/03/2023

Repost generated by=-30U1 10

1M




Member Log Report

Member Code
£0110114000)
030403090001
030702110001
032102120002
032002120001
030303130001
010403990001
010403990001
010403980001
010403180001
030902960001
030403960001
001801180002
030802960001
030403960002
002102960002
031901970001
030403180001
000702980001
030403980001
001301980001
031201180001
001901180001
001301990001
031701990001
01101090001
031501990003
031801980001
031501990004
001901140001
002102890001
030903990001
030403990002
032002990001
031201990001

Member Name

Amol Dr.Kalyankar

Mira Narayan Nath
Dhanshri Munot

Prakash Jadhavar

A.P Katariya

Somnath Hase

RAJKUMAR THORWE
RAJKUMAR THORWE
RAJKUMAR THORWE
Nandkuiar S Raihl

J.M Bhandari

Anil Garje

Tukaram Dattatrya Gondkar
Ramesh Abdar

Madan rambhau Markande
Innus Gafur Sayyad

Sunil Pandhare
Gorkshanath Bapu shinde
Aruna kulkamni

Sunita Bombe

Navnatn Marayan Vidnate
Vishnu Bhagwan Gavhane
Sayyed Dr.Jamir
Radhakrishna Laximikant Joshi
ASHOK KORDE

Narendra Trihak Gawale
Udhav Eknath Dr.Chavan
Chandrashkar Talekar
Sanjay Mahadev Shinde
Prashant Ratilal Meher
Pandurang Shripati Anarase
Yogesh Rasal

Dattatrya Harkar

Kishor Koinkar

Kishor Balasheb Choudhari

Log-in Time

02/03/2022 11:26:28 AM
02/03/2022 11:26:46 AM
02/03/2022 11:27:01 AM
02/03/2022 11:27:51 AM
02/03/2022 11:27:59 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:09 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:27 AM
02/03/2022 11:03:50 AM
04/03/2022 03:22:15 PM
04/03/2022 03.22.58 PM
04/03/2022 03:23:39 PM
04/03/2022 03:23:50 PM
04/03/2022 03:24:06 PM
04/03/2022 03:24:15 PM
04/03/2022 03:24:29 PM
04/03/2022 03:24:38 PM
04/03/2022 03:24:52 PM
04/03/2022 03:24:58 PM
04/03/2022 03:25:07 PM
04/03/2022 03:25:17 PM
04/03/2022 03:38:30 PM
04/03/2022 03:38:38 PM
04/03/2022 03:38:50 PM
04/03/2022 03:38:59 PM
04/03/2022 03:39:08 PM
04/03/2022 03:39:22 PM
04/03/2022 03:39:30 PM
04/03/2022 03:39:38 PM
04/03/2022 03:39:46 PM
04/03/2022 03:39:54 PM
04/03/2022 03:40:02 PM
04/03/2022 03:40:11 PM
04/03/2022 03:40:33 PM
04/03/2022 03:40:42 PM
04/03/2022 03:40:51 PM

Log-out Time

02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 11:28:20 AM
02/03/2022 03:41:12 PM
04/03/2022 03:22:09 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM

Printed On : 27/03/2023

Reoar generatsd by-SOUI 3.0
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Member Log Report

Member Code
001601060001
030403060001
022102170001
030802000001
031101090002
032002090001
030802090002
030403080001
030702110001
032102120002
032002120001
030303130001
002205190003
002205160034
032002060001
001701180001
002205190004
030403190002
011201190002
012003190034
022102010001
020403010002
DD0G0R220003
000608220002
000608220001
002002220001
012106220003
012106220002
002002190082
012006220009
012106220001
012006220008
012006220007
010709220001
012006220005

Member Name

Shrikant Dr.Magar

Shivaji Bhosale

Shivraj prin. Patale
Sudam Jadhav

navnath karale

shivaji Jagdale

Vishal Vaidya

Mira Narayan Nath
Dhanshri Munot

Piakashi dadhavar

AP Katariya

Somnath Hase

sawati Ashok Pansare
Bhageshri jaykumar BORA
S.R Deshmukh

Annasheb Dr.Shelke
Vilas Tukaram Waghule
Tejashree Balasaheb Gore
begam Hafigodin kazi Tanvir
Sangita Maruti Walke

Bapu Gondkar

Santosh Godse

Shraddha Ganpat Totwad
Karam Shaikh Samad
Sanket Raju Dhoble
Abhishek Balashaheb Daifale
Harshichndra Ramdas Devkar
Amol Sanjay Datir

Ankita Rajendra Jadhav
Vikas Jalindhar Gunjal
Ranjit Raju Sake

Nikhil Shivaji Sasane
Anjali Balu Anarase
Shivani Murlidhar Dhonde
Omkar Laximan Ghule

Log-n Time

04/03/2022 034825 PV
04/03/2022 03:48:44 PM
04/03/2022 03:48:51 PM
04/03/2022 03:49:02 PM
04/03/2022 03:49:24 PM
04/03/2022 02:49:33 PM
04/03/2022 03:50:06 PM
04/03/2022 03:50:22 PM
04/03/2022 03:50:31 PM
04/03/2022 03:50:45 P
04/03/2022 03:50:58 PM
04/03/2022 03:51:14 PM
04/03/2022 03:51:23 PM
04/03/2022 03:51:45 PM
04/03/2022 03:51:54 PM
04/03/2022 03:52:14 PM
04/03/2022 03:52:29 PM
04/03/2022 03:52:45 PM
04/03/2022 03:52:54 PM
04/03/2022 03:53:03 PM
04/03/2022 03:53:13 Pid
04/03/2022 03:53:25 PM
04/03/2022 04:27:53 PM
04/03/2022 04:28:23 PM
04/03/2022 04:28:36 PM
04/03/2022 04:28:54 PM
04/03/2022 04:29:03 PM
04/03/2022 04:28:12 PM
04/03/2022 04:29:22 PM
04/03/2022 04:29:38 PM
04/03/2022 04:29:46 PM
04/03/2022 04:20:55 PM
04/03/2022 04:30:04 PM
04/03/2022 04:30:14 PM
04/03/2022 04:30:42 PM

Log-out Time
a] NAINTI HJIA3‘E:5‘! PM

04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31.57 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 D4:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PFM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 P
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 D4:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
D4/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
D4/03/2022 04:31:51 PM

Printed On : 27/03/2023

Reancr ganerated bw-50U1 3.0

am




Member Log Report

Member Code
012006220004

012006220003
012006220002
012006220001
002205220001
010403990001
022102010001
020403020005
030403180002
002205150004
001701180001
032002060001
002205160034
002205180003
030303130001
032002120001
032102120002
030802080001
022102170001
030403060001
001601060001
031201990001
032002950001
030403990002
030903930001
002102930001
001901140001
031501990004
031801980001
031501990003
001101090001
031701990001
001301990001
001901180001
031201180001

Member Name

Shekhaer Rohidas Bhapse
Rupchand Balasaheb Jagtap
Ajinka Subhash Gursale
Yashwant Balasheb Pawale
Nisha Visnu Jive
RAJKUMAR THORWE
Bapu Gondkar

Hiralal Lunawat

Tejashree Balasaheb Gore
Vilas Tukaraim Waghule
Annasheb Dr.Shelke

S.R Deshmukh

Bhageshri jaykumar BORA
sawati Ashok Pansare
Somnath Hase

A.P Katariya

Prakash Jadhavar

Sudam Jadhav

Shivraj prin. Patale

Shivaji Bhosale

Shrikant Dr.iiagar

Kishor Balasheb Choudhari
Kishor Koinkar

Dattatrya Harkar

Yogesh Rasal

Pandurang Shripati Anarase
Prashant Ratilal Meher
Sanjay Mahadev Shinde
Chandrashkar Talekar
Udhav Eknath Dr.Chavan
Narendra Tribak Gawale
ASHOK KORDE
Radhakrishna Laximikant Joshi
Sayyed Dr.Jamir

Vishnu Bhagwan Gavhane

Log-in Time

04/03/2022 04:30:52 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:00 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:08 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:23 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:44 PM
07/03/2022 03:26:12 PM
07/03/2022 03:26:26 PM
07/03/2022 03:27:01 PM
07/03/2022 03:27:22 PM

G7/05/2G22 GB.27.51 Fivi
07/03/2022 03:27:43 PM
07/03/2022 03:27:54 PM
07/03/2022 03:28:06 PM
07/03/2022 03:28:14 PM
07/03/2022 03:28:23 PM
07/03/2022 03:28:30 PFM
07/03/2022 03:28:38 PM
07/03/2022 03:50:32 PM
07/03/2022 03:50:46 PM
07/03/2022 03:50:55 PM
07/03/2022 03:51:04 Pii
07/03/2022 03:57:58 PM
07/03/2022 03:58:08 PM
07/03/2022 04:08:42 PM
07/03/2022 04:08:53 FM
07/03/2022 04:09:20 PM
07/03/2022 04:09:34 PM
07/03/2022 04:09:48 PM
07/03/2022 04:10:06 PM
07/03/2022 04:10:19 PM
07/03/2022 04:10:34 PM
07/03/2022 04:10:46 PM
07/03/2022 04:10:59 PM
07/03/2022 04:11:12 PM
07/03/2022 04:11:26 PM

Log-out Time

04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
04/03/2022 04:31:51 PM
07/03/2022 03:27:14 PM
07/03/2022 03:27:14 PM
07/03/2022 03:27:14 PM
07/03/2022 03:28:48 PM
G7103/2022 05.28:48 Pivi
07/03/2022 03;28:48 PM
07/03/2022 03:28:48 PM
07/03/2022 03:28:48 PM
07/03/2022 03:28:48 PM
07/03/2022 03:28:48 PM
07/03/2022 03:28:48 PM
07/03/2022 03:28:48 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
U8/03/2022 U3.35:42 Piv
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
07/03/2022 04:05:22 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03.:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM

Printed On : 27/03/2023

Renort penerated by-50L0 3.0

411




Member Log Report

Member Code
001301980001
030403980001
000702980001
030403190001
001901140002
002102960002
030403960002
030802960001
001801180002
030403560001
030902360001
010403190001
010403890001
010403190001
030902960001
030403960001
012003170010
012003170011
012003170012
012003170013
012003170014
012003170015
012003170026
012102190004
012102190007
012102190006
012102190005
012102190003
012102190001
012102210001
002002170042
002002190055
002002180050
012006220006
012006220002

Member Name
Mavnath Narayan Vidhate

Sunita Bombe

Aruna kulkarni
Gorkshanath Bapu shinde
Sunil Dr.Pandhare

Innus Gafur Sayyad
Madan rambhau Markande
Ramesh Abdar

Tukaram Dattatrya Gondkar
Al Gaije

J.M Bhandari

MNandkumar S Rathi
RAJKUMAR THORWE
Nandkumar S Rathi

J.M Bhandari

Anil Garje

Rausheb Dudhawade Kirti
Kakasheb Shinde Bharat
Bharat Ajbe Vikas

Dipa Aanantraoc Dhage
Sangita Maruti Walke
Abhijit Vijashiv Nimbalkar
Nikhil Suresh Kasture
Taheseen Altaf Sayyed
Sawali Devkar

Awas abdul aziiz Shaikh

shivajii Tushiram Gaikwad

Suvarna Bhausaheb Dhobale

Manisha Sadashiv Karande
Ranjit Raju Sake

Priyanka Ramesh Jadhavar
Komal Shivajl dhobale
Yoshoda Niteen Bhalghat
Kajal Rajendra Misal
Ajinka Subhash Gursale

Log-in Time

07/03/2022 04:11:40 PM
07/03/2022 04:18:17 PM
07/03/2022 04:18:30 PM
07/03/2022 04:19:20 PM
07/03/2022 04:21:11 PM
07/03/2022 04:21:22 PM
07/03/2022 04:21:32 PM
07/03/2022 04:22:48 PM
07/03/2022 04:23:00 PM
G7/03/2022 04:23:11 P
07/03/2022 04:31:23 PM
07/03/2022 04:31:36 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:48 FM
08/03/2022 03:36:08 PM
08/03/2022 03:36:31 PM
08/03/2022 03:36:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:38:49 PM
08/03/2022 03:39:00 PM
08/03/2022 03:32:14 PM
08/03/2022 03:39:24 PM
08/03/2022 03:39:48 Pii
08/03/2022 03:39:57 PM
08/03/2022 03:40:08 PM
08/03/2022 03:40:23 PM
08/03/2022 03:40:37 PM
N&/03/2022 N3:41:14 PM
08/03/2022 03:41:27 PM
08/03/2022 03:41:35 PM
08/03/2022 03:41:56 PM
08/03/2022 03:42:08 FM
08/03/2022 03:44:20 PM
08/03/2022 03:44:35 PM
08/03/2022 03:45:40 PM
08/03/2022 03:51:35 FM
08/03/2022 03:54:16 PM

Log-out Time

07/03/2022 04:18:03 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
0B/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
0B/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/03/2022 03:35:42 PM
08/032022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 03:36:20 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04.51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04.:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 FM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 03:41:00 PM
NB/03/2022 N4:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 03:44:58 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 D3:54:47 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM

Printed On : 27/03/2023
Repart qenscalad by-50U0 30




Member Log Report

Member Code
012006220001

002002180059
012006220005
012006220004
012006220003
010709220002
001801180002
030802960001
030403960002
002102560002
001901140002
030403190001
000702980001
030403980001
001301980001
031201180001
001901180001
001301990001
031701990001
031801980001
031501990004
001901140001
002102880001
030903990001
010403990001
030903990001
012003170002
012003170003
012003170004
012003170005
012003170006
012003170007
012003170008
012003170009
012003170010

Member Name
Yashwant Balasheb Pawale
Vikas Jalindar gunjal
Omkar Laximan Ghule
Shekhaer Rohidas Bhapse
Rupchand Balasaheb Jagtap
Shivani Murlidhar Dhonde
Tukaram Dattatrya Gondkar
Ramesh Abdar
Madan rambhau Markande
Innus Galur Sayyad
Sunil Dr,Pandhare
Gorkshanath Bapu shinde
Aruna kulkarni
Sunita Bombe
Navnath Narayan Vidhate
Vishnu Bhagwan Gavhane
Sayyed Dr.Jamir
Radhakrishna Laximikant Joshi
ASHOK KORDE
Chandrashkar Talekar
Sanjay Mahadev Shinde
Prashant Ratilal Meher
Pandurang Shripati Anarase
Yogesh Rasal
RAJKUMAR THORWE
Yogesh Rasal
Bhausheb Kale Archana
Rajendra Kadam Kalyan
Bjirao Gore Kishor
Mahadev Garje Rani
Balu Anarase Mano]
Chgan Tarte Sarika
Pralahad Bankar Sayali
Bhimrao Kardile Sagar
Rausheb Dudhawade Kirti

Log-in Time

08/02/2022 03:54:25 PM
08/03/2022 03:54:38 PM
08/03/2022 03:54:56 PM
08/03/2022 03:56:32 PM
08/03/2022 03:56:43 PM
08/03/2022 04:00:08 PM
08/03/2022 04:07:20 PM
08/03/2022 04:07:32 PM
08/03/2022 04:07:41 PM
08/03/2022 04.07:.51 PM
08/03/2022 04:08:01 PM
08/03/2022 04.08:11 PM
08/03/2022 04:08:20 PM
08/03/2022 04:08:34 PM
08/03/2022 04:08:42 PM
08/03/2022 04:08:51 PM
08/03/2022 04:09:03 PM
08/03/2022 04:09:11 PM
08/03/2022 04:12:40 PM
08/03/2022 04:35:44 PM
0B/03/2022 04:35:55 PM
0B/03/2022 04:36:10 PM
08/03/2022 04:36:21 PM
08/03/2022 04:36:35 PM
09/03/2022 10:03:12 AM
09/03/2022 10:04:01 AM
09/03/2022 03:15:03 PM
09/03/2022 03:15:26 PM
05/03/2022 03:15:41 PM
09/03/2022 03:15:56 PM
09/03/2022 03:16:07 PM
09/03/2022 03:16:19 PM
08/03/2022 03:16:33 PM
09/03/2022 03:16:44 PM
09/03/2022 03:16:55 PM

Log-out Time

08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04.51.52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:12:28 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/D3/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04:51:52 PM
08/03/2022 04.21:41 PM
09/03/2022 03:31:52 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
00/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM

Printed On : 27/03/2023

Reoce genarated by-SOU! 3.8

611




Member Log Report

Member Code
012003170011

012003170012
012003170013
012003170014
012003170015
012003170026
012102190004
012102190007
012102190008
012102150006
012102190005
012102190003
012102190001
012102210001
002002170042
002002180055
012102220001
002002180050
012006220007
012006220006
012006220003
012006220001
012006220002
002002180059
012006220005
012006220004
010709220002
010403180001
030902960001
030403960001
001801180002
030802960001
030403860002
002102860002
001901140002

Member Name
Kakasheb Shinde Sharat

Bharat Ajbe Vikas

Dipa Aanantrao Dhage
Sangita Maruti Walke
Abhijit Vijashiv Nimbalkar
Nikhil Suresh Kasture
Taheseen Altaf Sayyed
Sawati Devkar

Babsaheb Pralahad Batule
Awas gbdul aziiz Shaiki
shivajii Tushiram Gaikwad
Suvarna Bhausaheb Dhobale
Manisha Sadashiv Karande
Ranjit Raju Sake

Privanka Ramesh Jadhavar
Komal Shivaji dhobale
durga prabhakar Tupe
Yoshoda Niteen Bhalghat
Anjali Balu Anarase

Kajal Rajendra Misal
Rupchand Baiasaheb Jagtap
Yashwanl Balasheb Pawale
Ajinka Subhash Gursale
Vikas Jalindar gunjal

Omkar Laximan Ghule
Shekhaer Rohidas Bhapse
Shivani Murlidhar Dhonde
Nandkumar S Rathi

J.M Bhandari

Anil Garje

Tukaram Dattatrya Gondkar
Ramesh Abdar

Madan rambhau Markande
Innus Gafur Sayyad

Sunil Dr.Pandhare

Log-in Time

05/03/2022 03:17:05 PM
09/03/2022 03:17:16 PM
09/03/2022 03:17:25 PM
09/03/2022 03:17:34 PM
09/03/2022 03:17:42 PM
09/03/2022 03:17:51 PM
09/03/2022 03:18:09 PM
09/03/2022 03:18:25 PM
09/03/2022 03:18:36 PM
05/03/2022 03:18:56 PM
09/03/2022 03:19:06 PM
09/03/2022 03:19:16 PM
09/03/2022 03:19:25 PM
09/03/2022 03:19:35 PM
05/03/2022 03:19:44 PM
09/03/2022 03:20:02 PM
09/03/2022 03:22:25 PM
09/03/2022 03:24:14 PM
09/03/2022 03:24:36 PM
09/03/2022 03:24:49 PM
08/03/2022 03:25:22 PM
09/03/2022 03:25:37 PM
09/03/2022 03:25:50 PM
09/03/2022 03:26:04 PM
09/03/2022 D3:26:24 PM
09/03/2022 03:26:44 PM
09/03/2022 03:27:08 PM
09/03/2022 03:27:43 PM
09/03/2022 03:28:03 PM
09/03/2022 03:28:15 PM
09/03/2022 03:28:32 PM
09/03/2022 03:28:42 PM
09/03/2022 03:28:52 PM
09/03/2022 03:29:03 FM
09/03/2022 03:29:13 PM

Log-out Time

09/D3/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
05/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 03:18:45 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
05/03/2022 04:21:471 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 03:26:14 PM
09/03/2022 03:26:57 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
00/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
00/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM

Printed On : 27/03/2023

Rapor ganarated by-S00U0 3.0

7




Member Log Report

Member Code
030403190001
000702980001
030403980001
001301980001
031201180001
001801180001
001301990001
031701980001
001101090001
031501990003
031801580001
031501890004
001901140001
002102990001
030403890002
032002990001
031201990001
001601060001
030403060001
022102170001
030802090001
031101090002
032002090001
030802090002
001101140001
030403090001
030702110001
032102120002
032002120001
030303130001
002205190003
000403190032
1002205160034
020403960003
032002060001

Member Name
Gorkshanath Bapu shinde

Aruna kulkarni

Sunita Bombe

Navnath Narayan Vidhate
Vishnu Bhagwan Gavhane
Sayyed Dr.Jamir
Radhakrishna Laximikant Joshi
ASHOK KORDE

Narendra Tribak Gawale
Udhav Eknativ Dr.Chiavan
Chandrashkar Talekar
Sanjay Mahadev Shinde
Prashant Ratilal Meher
Pandurang Shripati Anarase
Dattatrya Harkar

Kishor Koinkar

Kishor Balasheb Choudhari
Shrikant Dr.Magar

Shivaji Bhosale

Shivraj prin. Patale

Sudam Jadhav

navnath karale

shivaji Jagdale

Vishal Vaidya

Amol Dr.Kalyankar

Mira Narayan Nath
Dhanshri Munot

Prakash Jadhavar

AP Katariya

Somnath Hase

sawati Ashok Pansare
Somnath Murlidhar Chobe
Bhageshri jaykumar BORA
Neharu Walke

8.R Deshmukh

Log-in Time

09/03/2022 03:29:27 PM
08/03/2022 03:29:39 PM
09/03/2022 03:29:53 PM
09/03/2022 03:30:02 PM
09/03/2022 03:30:11 PM
09/03/2022 03:30:21 PM
09/03/2022 03:30:32 PM
09/03/2022 03:30:42 PM
09/03/2022 03:30:56 PM
05/03/2022 03:31:05 PM
09/03/2022 03:31:13 PM
08/03/2022 03:31:23 PM
09/03/2022 03:31:32 PM
09/03/2022 03:31:41 PM
09/03/2022 03:32:14 PM
08/03/2022 03:32:23 PM
09/03/2022 03:32:32 PM
09/03/2022 03:32:40 PM
09/03/2022 03:32:50 PM
09/03/2022 03:32:58 PM
09/03/2022 03:33:12 PM
09/03/2022 03:33:21 FM
09/03/2022 03:33:31 PM
09/03/2022 03:33:40 PM
09/03/2022 03:33:49 PM
09/03/2022 03:34:03 PM
09/03/2022 03:45:31 PM
09/03/2022 03:45:41 PM
08/03/2022 03:45:50 PM
09/03/2022 03:50:03 PM
09/03/2022 03:50:16 PM
09/03/2022 03:50:33 PM
09/03/2022 03:50:45 PM
09/03/2022 03:50:56 PM
09/03/2022 03:51:04 PM

Log-out Time
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM

09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
05/05/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 D4:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/D3/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
05/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04.21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
08/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM

Printed On : 27/03/2023
Repai genarated by-30U1 30

&1




Member Log Report

Member Code
001701180001

070403990001
020403960003
030803200001
010403990001
030902960001
030403960001
001801180002
030802960001
030403960002
002102960002
001901140002
030403180001
000702980001
030403980001
001301980001
031201180001
001801180001
001301290001
031701950001
001101090001
031501980003
031801280001
031501990004
001901140001
002102990001
030803290001
030403990002
032002950001
031201990001
001601060001
030403060001
022102170001
030802090001
031101090002

Member Name

Annasheb Dr.Shelke
RAJKUMAR THORWE
Neharu Walke

Yogesh Rasal

RAJKUMAR THORWE

J.M Bhandari

Anll Garje

Tukaram Dattatrya Gondkar
Ramesh Abdar

Madan rarmibiau Markande
Innus Gafur Sayyad

Sunil Dr.Pandhare
Gorkshanath Bapu shinde
Aruna kulkarni

Sunita Bombe

Navnath Narayan Vidhate
Vishnu Bhagwan Gavhane
Sayyed Dr.Jamir
Radhakrishna Laximikant Joshi
ASHOK KORDE

Narendra Tribak Gawale
Udhav Eknath Dr.Chavan
Chandrashkar Talekar
Sanjay Mahadev Shinde
Prashant Ratilal Meher
Pandurang Shripati Anarase
Yogesh Rasal

Dattatrya Harkar

Kishor Koinkar

Kishor Balasheb Choudhari
Shrikant Dr.Magar

Shivaji Bhosale

Shivraj prin. Patale

Sudam Jadhav

navnath karale

Log-in Time

09/03/2022 03:51:12 PM
10/03/2022 10:10:44 AM
10/03/2022 10:10:53 AM
24/03/2022 01:46:51 PM
24/03/2022 04:02:22 PM
24/03/2022 04:03:04 PM
24/03/2022 04:03:18 PM
24/03/2022 04:03:31 PM
24/03/2022 04:03:42 PM
24/03/2022 04:03:58 PM
24/03/2022 04:04:08 PM
24/03/2022 04:04:22 PM
24/03/2022 04:04:33 PM
24/03/2022 04:04:45 PM
24/03/2022 04:04:55 PM
24/03/2022 04:05:06 PM
24/03/2022 04:05:18 PM
24/03/2022 04:05:28 PM
24/03/2022 04:05:38 PM
24/03/2022 04:05:51 PM
24/03/2022 04:06:01 PM
24/03/2022 04:06:10 PM
24/03/2022 04:06:20 PM
24/03/2022 04:06:32 PM
24/03/2022 04:06:43 PM
24/03/2022 04:06:52 PM
24/03/2022 04:07:04 PM
24/03/2022 04:07:18 PM
24/03/2022 04:07:28 PM
24/03/2022 04:07:38 PM
24/03/2022 04:07:49 PM
24/03/2022 04:08:03 PM
24/03/2022 04:08:21 PM
24/03/2022 04:08:31 PM
24/03/2022 04:08:41 PM

Log-out Time
09/03/2022 04:21:41 PM

24/03/2022 01:44:19 PM
24/03/2022 04:01:48 PM
24/03/2022 04:01:48 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/0312022 04.14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24(03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:24 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM

Printed On : 27/03/2023
Raport generated by-S0UL 3.0

an




Member Log Report

Member Code
032002000001

030802090002
001101140001
030403090001
030702110001
032102120002
032002120001
030303130001
002205190003
000403150032
002205160034
020403960003
032002060001
001701180001
002205190004
030403190002
011201190002
012003190034
020403020005
010403990001
020403960003
030303130001
002205160034
000403190032
031501990004
031801880001
031501990003
001101090001
031701990001
0013019890001
001901180001
031201180001
030403190002
001601060001
032002920001

Member Name
shivaji Jagdale

Vishal Vaidya

Amaol Dr Kalyankar

Mira Marayan Nath
Dhanshri Munot

Prakash Jadhavar

AP Katariya

Somnath Hase

sawati Ashok Pansare
Somnath Murlidhar Chobe
Bhageshri jaykumar BORA
Neharu Walke

S.R Deshmukh

Annasheb Dr.Shelke
Vilas Tukaram Waghule
Tejashree Balasaheb Gore
begam Hafigodin kazi Tanvir
Sangita Maruti Walke
Hiralal Lunawat
RAJKUMAR THORWE
Neharu Walke

Somnath Hase

Bhageshri jaykumar BORA
Somnath Murlidhar Chobe
Sanjay Mahadev Shinde
Chandrashkar Talekar
Udhav Eknath Dr.Chavan
Narendra Tribak Gawale
ASHOK KORDE
Radhakrishna Laximikant Joshi
Sayyed Dr.Jamir

Vishnu Bhagwan Gavhane
Tejashree Balasaheb Gore
Shrikant Dr.Magar

Kishor Koinkar

Log-in Time

24/03/2022 04:08:52 PM
24/03/2022 04:08:01 PM
24/03/2022 04:08:10 PM
24/03/2022 D4:09:20 PM
24/03/2022 04:09:28 PM
24/03/2022 04:09:39 PM
24/03/2022 04:08:47 PM
24/03/2022 D4:09:56 PM
24/03/2022 04:10:07 PM
24/03/2022 04:10:31 PM
24/03/2022 04:10:41 PM
24/03/2022 04;10:52 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:00 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:09 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:22 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:33 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:43 PM
24/03/2022 04:11:53 PM
24/03/2022 04:12:23 PM
25/03/2022 11:46:14 AM
25/03/2022 11:46:24 AM
25/03/2022 02:35:02 PM
25/03/2022 02:35:15 PM
25/03/2022 02:35:27 PM
25/03/2022 02:35:42 PM
25/03/2022 02:35:53 PM
25/03/2022 02:36:03 PM
25/03/2022 02:36:15 PM
25/03/2022 02:36:27 PM
25/03/2022 02:36:41 PM
25/03/2022 02:36:51 PM
25/03/2022 02:37:01 PM
25/03/2022 02:37:15 PM
25/03/2022 02:37:33 PM
25/03/2022 02:37:43 PM

Log-out Time
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM

24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/12022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
24/03/2022 04:14:34 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/12022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/12022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/D3/2022 05:38:16 PM

Printed On : 27/03/2023
Raport nenerated by-50U1 3.0

1011




Member Log Report

Member Code
0304032020002

030903990001
002102950001
030403060001
030802090001
022102170001
030802960001
030403960001
030802960001
030403860002
010403950001
031301990001
031801960001

Member Name
Dattatrya Harkar
Yogesh Rasal

Pandurang Shripati Anarase

Shivaji Bhosale
Sudam Jadhav
Shivraj prin, Patale
J.M Bhandari

Anil Garje

Ramesh Abdar

Madan rambhau Markande

RAJKUMAR THORWE
Radhakrishna Joshi
Tukaram Gondkar

Log-in Time

25/03/2022 02:37:53 PM
25/03/2022 02:38:04 PM
25/03/2022 02:38:24 PM
25/03/2022 02:38:45 PM
25/03/2022 02:38:05 PM
25/03/2022 02:39:14 PM
25/03/2022 02:40:43 PM
25/03/2022 02:41:00 PM
25/03/2022 02:55:25 PM
25/03/2022 02:56:02 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:24 PM
31/03/2022 05:39:03 PM
31/03/2022 05:41:14 PM

Log-out Time
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM

31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 FM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:38:16 PM
31/03/2022 05:41:36 FM
31/03/2022 05:41:36 PM
31/03/2022 05:41:36 PM

Printed On : 27/03/2023
Report generated by-SOUL 3.0

1111




Username Username Username Username Username

abhiarud@gmail.com 10 2020 8
abhiarud@gmail.com 12 2020 5
abhiarud@gmail.com 8 2021 1
ash_k26@rediffmail.com 11 2020 56
bhosales1977@gmail.com 12 2020 1
coll@aruna03330916984 4 2013 1
coll@ashok03330466984 12 2013 9
coll@ashok03330526984 7 2013 1
coll@hiral03330166984 2 2014 1
coll@javah03330016984 12 2013 5
coll@kisho03330236984 12 2013 17
coll@mukan3330566984 12 2013 167
coll@naren03330626984 6 2013 19
coll@navna03330246984 6 2013 1
coll@navna03330246984 1 2014

coll@praka03330546984 4 2013 5
coll@praka03330546984 12 2013 50
coll@praka03330546984 1 2014 27
coll@praka03330546984 3 2014 16
coll@rajku03330926984 8 2013 4
coll@rajku03330926984 12 2013 11
coll@rajku03330926984 1 2014 23
coll@rames03330416984 10 2013 2
coll@satis03330366984 12 2013 37
coll@shika03330436984 4 2013 3
coll@shika03330436984 12 2013 4
coll@shiva03330536984 12 2013 249
coll@shiva03330536984 1 2014 5
coll@shivr03330636984 4 2013 206
coll@shivr03330636984 5 2013 51
coll@shivr03330636984 6 2013 124
coll@shivr03330636984 9 2013 28
coll@shivr03330636984 1 2014 78
coll@yoges03330036984 9 2013 18
coll@yoges03330036984 2 2014 69
ctalekar88@gmail.com 3 2021 3
dhnshrmunot50@gmail.com 8 2021 3
dr.udhavchavan@gmail.com 1 2021 3
drnilesh2e@gmail.com 3 2021 1
garjeanil1971@gmail.com 11 2020 1
gondkartd@gmail.com 2 2021 1
gondkartd@gmail.com 3 2021 1
jmbhandari_1969@yahoo.co.ir 12 2020 61
jmbhandari_1969@yahoo.co.ir 1 2021 3
jmbhandari_1969@yahoo.co.ir 2 2021 2
jmbhandari_1969@&yahoo.co.ir 3 2021 5



kishorechaudhari1972@gmail .«
kishorechaudharil972@gmail.c
lomatesi1970@gmail.com
markandemadan9@gmail.com
meeranath8118@gmail.com
nandkumar.rathis@gmail.com
narendra.gawali123@gmail.coi
ngkarale1975@gmail.com
ngkarale1975@gmail.com
p.bjadhavar@gmail.com
panduranganarse43@gmail.col
panduranganarse43@gmail.col
pataleshivraj@yahoo.co.in
prashantmeher1481@gmail.co
rahithorwe@gmail.com
rahithorwe@gmail.com
rahuldesail304@gmail.com
rameshabdar@ymail.com
rasyogi975@gmail.com
rasyog1975@gmail.com
rasyog1975@gmail.com
sayyadig@gmail.com
sayyadig@gmail.com
shindesm 1969@gmail.com
shindesm1969@gmail.com
shivaji.m.jagadale@gmail.com
shivaji.m.jagadale@gmail.com
shrirm15@gmail.com
shrirm15@gmail.com
shrirm15@gmail.com
somnathhase@gmail.com
somnathhase@gmail.com
th2602001@gmail.com
th2602001@gmail.com
thorwerajesh@gmail.com
thorwerajesh@gmail.com
thorwerajesh@gmail.com
thorwerajesh@gmail.com
thorwerajesh@gmail.com
thorwerajesh@gmail.com
thorwerajesh@gmail.com
thorwerajesh@gmail.com
thorwerajesh@gmail.com
vbgavhaneld4@gmail.com
vidhateharsh@gmail.com
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Inter Library Loan Arrival
Intimation

To,

Code : 001601060001
Shrikant Dr.Magar

Phone No. :
Email ;

Subject: Inter Library Loan Arrival Intimation

Dear Sir  As per your request following items has been arrived o library on Inter library loan, You are
requested to get it issued at earliest

Librarian
List Of Requested Books
HSr.No Book Title Author Name Publisher Name Publication Year
1. Comparitive Pagde
Analysis &
International
Politics
Printed On : 27/03/2023 19/19

Rapor pensratad by-SOUL 3.0
















Wi if




o .. 1 AR ‘. .
..‘- T it >
é :-?(' ’*\f‘ : T

:'.r éaf ﬁf?‘ré‘xrﬁm
<o







3

Sk
Rvacs

T =
A

o et -\J.? B ey
= % Il 10 Sheee N s ey
R s -+ - ey o
S AR, o) BT or i T Ak A= T ler
: N P ’ .










""F( ‘”‘rﬁ:_ -
2 o

.-,U **f*m g -uw 1.f"’hf e v;:,,,-

- _‘T-'_"—T'T."-ﬁ'» r -
iy “r
















oty i e L

i
Ul 2o 500

S R (TR
SR 2
o
,.Ii.

|

i_ S i
I{ i







Lﬁﬂ? L*" E _ i R
IJ.?&};; (tgAl - ! EdT

&3 8
'i*l'\

i

to
o
s
I O

-;,..,;'-.-:_j.",.—L___I_- e s

-

hi
i
o

(3]
; L))
o Rt 1

e (n

W
BAAE
:ﬂ

¥

1
p S
- RS 13 i

iz VST - : fRsah

-'f:‘.‘_d?{ R - i e g T -v__f‘**ﬂi

1y l
y‘[:!‘ ,_-’ ’{0 I_“.__' g 5 et Tha s o -. -"1 = #
Qesg

; o el I
r | Wi {

i = vt
3 i e
2 4 3 ;
t (| IKE ] e

{ | R
j | 1 ecnmns
[‘H'.e. | — = & e =?



RECEIPTS

SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHI ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2022

AMOUNT AMOUNT || PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT
TO OPENING BALANCE : BY UNIVERSITY FEE A/C:
CASH IN HAND 19.00 {DR.B.AM.U.BAD)
'MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK A/C 379 1,46,191.30 AABHIYAN FEES 2,936.00
MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK A/C 533 2,614.80 AFFILATION FEES 1,10,000.00
PLA 15,508,00 ASHWAMEDH FEE 2,936,00
POORNAWADI N.5. BANK LTD BEED, KADA A/C NO.357 41,606.60 AVHAN FEES 2,936.00
POORNAWADI N.S. BANK LTD BEED, KADA A/C NO.311 9,359.31 AVISHKAR FESS 2,936.00
POORNAWADI N.S. BANK LTD BEED, KADA A/C NO.281 2,75,1886.39 E.SUVIDHA FEES 36,700.00
STATE BARK OF INDIA A/C NO. 462 5,42,641.52 ELIGIBILITY FEES 26,200.00
PARALI VAIDNATH URBAN CO-0P A/C NO, 767 24,157.86 10,57,683.78 EMERGENCY FEES 7,340.00
EXAMINATION FEES 13,43,816.00
YO FEES RECEIVED : INDRADHANUSHYA FEE 2,936.00
-GO1 FEES RECEIVED FROM DSWOB 5,06,163.00 N.S.S. FEE 7,340.00
STUDENT WELFARE FEES 7,340,600
TO EXAM FEES COLLECTION : UNIVERSITY FEES A/C 2,936.00
APC 21,600.00 VASANTRAO KALE EARN AND LEARN SCHEME 3,670.00 15,60,022.00
CAC 59,750.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE FEES 16,200.00 __BY OTHER PAYMENTS:
DEGREE FEE ©4,800.00 ADVERTISEMENT EXP 5,250,00 |
ENVIRONMENT FEE 12,700.00 AFFILATION FORM FEE 10,000.00
EXAM FEE 9,86,758.00 ANNUAL MAGAZINE PRINTING EXP 5,710.00
EXAM FORM FEE 21,595.00 AUDIT FEE 14,750.00 |
LATE FEE & SUPER 10,520,00 BANK COMMISION EXP 3,553.98
MARK MEMO FEE 1,08,059.00 BASKET BALL BOARD & GROUMND REPARING EXP 200.00-
PRACTICAL EXAM FEE 63,500.00 BOTNICAL GARDEN EXP 1,01,562.00-
PROJECT FEE 1,800.00 BUILDING MAINTANANCE & REPARING EXP 12,612.00
OTHER (EXAM) FEE 8,472.00 13,76,145.00 COMPUTER REPAIRING 700.00
SANITIZER EXP 1,825.00
FLEX BANNER 4,200.00
ELECTRONIC MATERIAL & FITTING EXP 1,970.00
TO FEES COLLECTION (OTHER FEE): NEWS PAPER EXP 7,258.00
ADDMISSION FEE 37,430.00 E BOOKS , JOURNAL EXP 31,230.00 |
ASHWMEDH FEE 1,464.00 FELICITATION (SATKAR) EXP 6,140.00~
BONAFIDE FEE 1,410.00 PLUMBING MATERIAL & FITTING EXF 62,976.00
BOOK LOSS FEE 120.00 MISCLLANEOUS EXPENSES 12,321.00
COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 18,G70.00 PRINTER TONER & ACTREGES REFILING EXP 11,340.00
COMPUTER PROGRAM FEE 71,000,00 PRINTING EXP 14,550.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE FEE 33.291.00 PHOTO EXP. 12,195.00
COMPUTER TRAINNING FEE 1§,681.00 POSTAGE EXP. 343.00
COLLEGE ACTIVITIES FEE 760.00 STAMP & NOTARY ExXP 920.00




SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHI ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2022
AMOUNT “AMOUNT || PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT
32,865.00 STATIONARY EXP, 65,540.00 [
19,311.00 TEA & WATER EXP 3,930.00
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY FEE 20,527.00 TOILET & BATHROOM EXP 32,100.00
ELIGIBILITY FEE 24,360.00 TELEPHONE EXP 2,027.00
ELIGIBILITY FORM FEE 30.00 TRANSPORTATION EXP 1,780.00
ENVIRONMENT SCI. FEE 185.00 TRAVELLING EXP. 53,229.00
GYMKHANA FEE 17,905.00 GREEM AUDIT EXP 30,000.00
GOVT GRANTED 85,750.00 NATIONAL WORKSHOP E-CONTENT EXP 4,000.00
JOURNAL FEE 1,11,705.00 PEON UNIFORM EXP 7,980.00
I CARD EEE 1,290.00 PHOTO FREM EXP 17,755.00
LAB FEE 5,08,545.00 REGISTRATION FEE 3,000.00
LIBRARY FEE 18,550.00 REPERING EXP (PRINTER/TONER/KARTE) 1,000.00
MEDICAL FEE 5,575.00 SCHOLARSHIP 11,000.00
MOBILE APP FEE 9,720.00 SOFTWARE EXP (RENEWAL) 10,680.00
NON GRANTED 74,210.00 WEBSITES EXP : 17,311.00
REGISTRATION FEE 18,000.00 XEROX EXP 1,520.00
SALARY CERTIFICATE FEES 2,050.00 BOOK PURCHASE 500.00
SEMISTER FEE 29,410.00 SCIENCE MATERIAL EXP 175.00
SESSION FEE 34,055.00 XEROX MACHINE (REPARING) 7,050.00
SPORT FEE 4,050,00 ZOOM MEETING EXP 4,602.00 5,96,784.98
STUDY TOUR FEE 100,00
STUDENT INSURANCE FEE 6,940 00 BY ASSETS :
T.C. FEE 10,780 00 FURNITURE Exp 1,41,220.00
STUDENT AID FUND 5.910.00 COMPUTER PRINTER AKD OTHER EQIPMENT 2,05,690.00
UNIVERSUTY DEVELOPMENT FUND 44,826.00 BIOMATRIC MACHINE 8,942.00
OTHER TEE 3,395.00 C.C.T.V. CAMERA 24,663.00
12,72,270.00 GEOGRAPHY EQUI[MENT 71,695.00
TO SALARY GRANT 7,99,04,700.00 BATTERY & INVERTER 65,200.00
5,17,410.00
TO BANK INTEREST 577.00 || BY SALARY EXPENSES:
-PAY TEACHING STAFF 4,93,75,375.00
TO SUNDRY CREDITORS ; -PAY NON TEACHING STAFF 33,42,640.00
MUTHA GEMNERAL STORES 48,657.00 ~AGP & DP TEACHING STAFF 5,29,652.00
SHRIL. KADAM B.S G, 795.00 ~AGP & DP NON TEACHING STAEF 4,36,700.00
SHRI. KOINKAR K. N 1,08,072.00 -DA TEACHING STAFF 1,55,22,093.00
SHRI. HANGARE R.R 23,661.00 -DA NON TEACHING STAFF 54,67,559.00
SHRI. SHYLKE A.D 40, 736,00 2,27,951.00 “HRA TEACHING STAFF 41.76,511.00
-HRA RON TEACHING STAFF 3,6%,535.00
JO SALARY DEDUCTIONS -HRA LICENSE FEES et
P.F FOR NON-TEACHING STAFF 11,156,000 .00 ~TA TEACHING STAFF 4,098,292 00 |




SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHI ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2022
ECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT | '!_umru'_rs AMOUNT AMOUNT
P.F FOR TEACHING STAFF 4,80,000.00 ~TA NON TEACHING STAFF 85,917.00 '
P.TAX FOR TEACHING STAFF 47,500.00 ~OTHER ALLOWANCE TEACHING STAFF 49,500.00
P.TAX FOR NOMN-TEACHING STAFF 1,05,000.00 -OTHER ALLOWANCE NON TEACHING STAFF 4,500.00
D.C.P.S, TEACHING STAFF 23,41,753.00 -SALARY DIFFRANCE EXP 1,02,933.00 7,99,61,207.00
INCOME TAX 1,02,86,460.00
GRCUP ACC. L1.C. POLICY 19,824.00 BY SALARY DEDUCTIONS
LIC 20,37,331.00 PF FOR NON TEACHING STAFF 11,16,000.00
MEDICAL BILL A/C 2,30,720.00 : PF FOR TEACHING STAFF 4,80,000.00
C.M. RELIEF FUND 3,68,688.00 1,70,33,276.00 || P TAX FOR NON TEACHING STAFF 47,500,00
MEDICAL BILL 2,30,720.00
TO STAFF LOAN P TAX FOR TEACHING STAFF 1,05,000.00
M.G.B KADA 22,13,260.00 LLC 20,37,331.00
PODRNWADI N.S. BANK LTD. 3,62,000.00 DCPS TEACHING STAFF 23,41,753.00
DHANSHR] BIGAR SETI 5.8, ASHTI 33,21,300.00 GROUP ACC. L.1.C. POLICY 19,824.00
MAHESH MULTISTATE SH.P. ASHTI 4,08,000,00 C.M, RELIEF FUND 3,68,688.00
SHRINATH MAHILA GRAMIN BIGAR SHETI 5.P ASHTI 13,500,00 INCOME TAX 1,02,86,460.00 1,70,33,276.00
STATE BANK OF INDIA 8,99,400.00 72,18,160,00
_BY SALARY LOAN
1O POST GRADUATION SECTION 6,51,474.50 || POORNWADI N.5. BANK LTD. 3,62,000.00
M.G.B KADA 22,13,360.00
TO BCA DEPARTMENT 1,090.00 DHANSHRI BIGAR SETI 5P, ASHTI 33,21,900.00
x MAHESH MULTISTATE SH.P.,ASHTI 4,08,000.00
| TO RC SHAHU MAHARA] SHIKSHAN SHULKA S
YOGNA (EBC) 38,000.00 || SHRINATH MAHILA GRAMIN BOGAR SETI 5.P ASTHI 13,500.00
STATE BANK OF INDIA §,69,400.00 72,18,160.00
JO A.1V.P, Mandal 5.500.00
BY SUNDRY CREDJTORS :
MASTER SOFT ERP SOLUTION PYT.LTD 61,596.00
MUTTHA GENERAL STORE KADA 58,867.00
SHRI. KADAM .5 19,505.00
SHRI. KOINKAR K N 1,08,072.00
SHRI, PANDHARE .M 5,000.00
SHRI. NANGARE F.R. 23,661.00
SHRI. SHELKE 1 40,736.00
SMT. BOMBE S.D 41,344.00 3,58,781.00
BY AJV.P'S Mand 6,00,000.00
BEY N EME 15,060.00
BY POST GRADU/  ON SECTION 2,41,184.00




SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHI ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2022

RECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT || PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT
BY CLOSING BALANCES :

CASH IN HAND 759.00

MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK A/C 379 47,340.70

MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK AfC 533 2,520.40

P.LA 15,905,00

PODRNAWADI N.S. BANK LTD BEED, KADA A/C NO.357 41,370.60

POORNAWADI N.S. BANK LTD BEED, KADA AJC NO.311 9,123.31

POORNAWADI N.S. BANK LTD BEED, KADA A/C NO.281 71,981.29

STATE BANK OF INDIA A/C NO. 462 9,92,906.02

PARALT VAIDNATH URBAN CO-OP A/C NO. 767 9,659.98 11,91,565.30
TOTAL 10,92,93,390.28 || TOTAL 10,92,93,390.28

EXAMINED & FOUND CORRECT AS PER EVEN DATE REPORT
FOR KANAKIYA AND MEHTA ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS /

{4&».
& \;&\5\‘ QE‘\\'?\%

SUSHIL M. 3AIN
PARTNER (MEM NO.49355)
AHMEDNAGAR




SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHI POST GRADUATION M,A, SECTION
RECEIFT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2022

RECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT PAYMENTS AHGUHJ AMOUNT
mommnmg BY UNIVERSITY FEE (DR B.AM.U AURANGABAD) :
- CASH 31.00 - ABHIYAN FEE 464.00
- PURNAVADI BANK 2,77,813.52 - AFFILATION FEES 1,30,000.00
- STATE BANK OF H,8AD . - ASHWAMEDH FEE 464.00
- STATE BANK OF INDIA 6,308.83 2,84,153.35 - AVHAN FEE 464.00
= AVISHKAR FEE 464.00
To FD Matured - E.SUVIDHA (MKCL) FEE 5,800.00
~FD 5,00,000.00 = EARN AND LEARN SCHEME FEE( LATE VASANTRAQ KAL 580.00
_ - ELIGIBILITY FEE 3,100.00
YO EXAM FEE COLLECTION FEES : - EMERGENCY FEE 1,160.00
- AP.C 2,960.00 - EXAM FEES 1,B0,556.00
- SUPER LATE FEE 1,650.00 - INDRADHANUSHYA FEE 464.00
- DEGREE FEE 17,390.00 - N.5.S. FEE 1,160.00
-CALC 10,325.00 = STUDENT WELFARE FEE 1,160.00
- MARK MEMO FEE 14,850.00 - UNIVERSITY FEE 464.00 3,26,300.00
- EXAMINATION FEE 1,27,483.00
- EXAM FORM FEE 3,250.00 BY EXPENSES :
- OTHER (EXAM) FEE 1,312.00 - AUDIT FEE 3,540.00
- PRACTICAL FEE 9,120.00 1,88,240.00 - CHEMISTRY RESEARCH CENTER 26,000.00
= AFFILIATION FORM FEE 2,000.00
TO (OTHER) FEE COLLECTION FEES : - BANK COMMISSION 823,10
- IDENTITY CARD FEE 1,100.00 - SALARY ExP 9,90,000.00
< COLLEGE INTERNAL FEE 2,96,720,00 « GEOGRAPHY RESEARCH CENTER 29,675.00 10,52,038.10
- BONAFIDE FEE 1,380.00
- COMPUTER PROGRAMMING FEE 11,320.00 BY PROFESSION TAX 7,600.00
- COMPUTER TRAINING FEE{Other Fees) 4,995,00
- JOURNAL FEE 200.00 EY SHRI A.LV.P.M. KADA 2,C0.CC000
- LAB FEE 3,23,405.00
- LIBRARY FEE 4,925.00 BY SHAI A)LV.P.M.S. GANDHT COLLEGE KADA 6,51,474 .56
-~ MAGAZINE FEE
- MEDICAL FEE 4,150.00 BY SHRI A JV.P.M.S. BCA COLLEGE KADA_ 1,00,600.00
- MOBILE APP (OTHER FEE) 1,900.00
BY SHRLA,JV.P,M.S, ADVANCED DIPLOMA COURSE o
“OTHER FeE 105,00 KADA EB T LN
-REGISTRATION FEE 15,445,00
“SEMISTER i 7.440.00 BY FEES PAID TO GO 2,43,100.00
-SESSION FEE 38000
~STUDENT INSURANCE FEE SO8,00 EY KADAM B.S 5.490.00
-T.C. FEF 2,6%0.00
UNIVERS I TY FUND FEE € 200,00 || BY CLOSING BALANCES :
“YOUTH #1 ST FEE 8.510.00 | - CASH 31.90
“SPORT FEC (SYMEHANA) 5 on I FURNAVADI BANK 136

3,20,139.42




SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHI POST GRADUATION M.A. SECTION
RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2022
RECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT || PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT
o o —
-NON GRANTED FEE 3,94,990.00 -STATE BANK OF INDIA 6,480.83 3,26,651.25
-ENTRANCE FEE/ENTRY FEE 5,050.00
-EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY FEE 6,026.00
-LAB INSTRUMENT FEE 1,79,775.00
-MISCELLANEOUS FEE 1,57,985,00
-STUDENT WALFARE FEE 2,431.00
-GOVT GRANTED FEE £35.00
-STUDY TOUR FEE 8,300.00
-ELFIG FORM AN AS COLLAGE FEE 2,630,00 14,64,330.00
TO FEES RECEIVED FROM GOI STUDENT 75,400.00
T0 GOI FEES RECEIVED FROM DSWOB 5,13,134.50
wmmw 1,35.000.00
YOGNA(ERCY
TO PANK INTEREST 1,87,884.00
TO PROFESSION TAX 6,400.00
10 SHRI ADV.P.M, KADA 3,540.00
TO SHRI AJV.P.M.S. GANDHI COLLEGE KADA 2,41,184.00
TOTAL 3€,01,365.85 || TOTAL

EXAMINED & FOUND CORRECT AS PER EVEN DATE REPORT
FOR KANAKIYA AND MEHTA ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

\ )
N
SUSHIL M. JAIN
PARTNER (MEM NO.49355)
AHMEDNAGAR

36,01,365.85



» SHRT AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHI COLLEGE B.C.A. SECTION
RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2022

,..,.—.
- » KAM
| 55

s

RECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT || PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT
"TO OPENING BALANCES BY EXPENSES :
~PURNAVADI BANK 2,68,747.06 - ABHIYAN FEE 328.00
-CASH IN HAND 300.00 - AFFILICATION FEE FEE 35,000.00
; - ASHWAMEDH FEE 328,00
TO EXAM FEE COLLECTION ; oo g ied
CAPC 3,730.00 - AVISHKAR FEE 328.00
-CAC 3,665.00 - ADMISSION FEE 17,885.00
~ COMPUTER SCI. FEE 950.00 = EMERGENCY FUND 820.00
- DEGREE FEE 8,640.00 - MISCLLANEQUS EXP 510.00
~ ENVIRONMENT EXAM FEES 1,000.00 - E.SUVIDHA (MKCL) FEE 4,100.00
- EXAM FEES 97,558.00 ~ EARN AND LEARN SCHEME FEE( LATE VASANTRAO KALY 410.00
- EXAM FORM FEES 1,630.00 - ELIGIBILITY FEE 2,850.00
- MARK MEMO FEES 11,410.00 - UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENT FEE 328.00
- PROJECT FEES §,960,00 - EXAM FEES 1,78,228.00
- OTHER (EXAM) FEES 1,127.00 - INDRADHANUSHYA FEE 328.00
- PRACTICAL EXAM FEES 43,100.00 1,81,710.00 - BULK SMS EXP 8,045.00
- N.S.S. FEE 820.00
- STUDENT WELFARE FUND FEE 820.00
: - AUDIT FEE 3,540.00
- COMPUTER TRAINING FEE 12,085.00 - PRINTING EXP 1,624.00
- ASHWAMEDH FEE 320.00 - CARTAGE REFILING EXP 180.00
- BONAFIDE FEE 246.00 - COMPUTER & MATERIAL EXP 9,800,00
- UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENT FEE 8,890.00 - BANK COMMISSION 225.70
- COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 3,570.00 - SALARY EXP 11,46,475.00
- NON GRANT 4,10,570.00 - STATIONARY EXP e 2,121.00
- ELIGIBILITY FEE 2,645.00 14,15,425.70
- STUDY TOUR FEE 1,500.00 BY SCHOLARSHIP L
- GYMKHANA (SPORTEOTHER) FEE 4 800,00 |
- ENTRY FEE { ||BY SALARY DEDUCTION
- MOBILE APP CHARGE(OTHER FEE) 1,500.00 - PROFESSION TAX 13,450,00
- LAB FEE 6,45,350.00 |
- LIBRARY FEE 4,0 | |BY AJVPM GANDHI COLLEGE 1,050.00
— EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITY 4,480,00
- REGISTRATION FEE 2,650.00 [TC AIVEM 1,00,0200.00
- SEMISTER fif 00 [
~ SESSION Fif E ‘ || BY CLOSING BALANCES : e
- BOOK FEE .00 | - CASH 4,510.00
~T.C. FEE i 0o | -PURNAVADT BANK L 2/3,202.36 2,35,712.36
- STUDENT CHARGES 00
- N1 FUND o




SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHI COLLEGE B.C.A. SECTION
RECEIPY & PAYMENT ACCOUNT

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2022
RECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT || PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT
- MEDICAL EXAM FEE 1,200.00
~ UNIVERCSITY STUDENT INSU. FUND 800.00
- YOUTH FEST FEE 7,900.00 11,31,550.00
TO SUNDRY CREDITORS:
- SHRLWAGHULE V.7 60,000.00
TO BANK INTEREST 7,356.00
0 AJVPM 3,540.00
TO AJVPM GANDHI COLLEGE =
TO SALARY DEDUCTION
- PROFESSION TAX 12,475.00
TO P.G. DEPARTMENT 1,00,000.00
ToTAL 17,65,678.06 || TOTAL 17,65,678.06

EXAMINED & FOUND CORRECT AS PER EVEN DATE REPORT
FOR KANAKIYA AND MEHTA ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
\
et
\ L
ARV AR

SUSHIL M.JAIN &
PARTNER (MEM NOC.49355)
AHMEDNAGAR

-




SHRD AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- AL
SHET GAMDNY ARTS, SCiENCe & COMMERCE COLLEGE

MICELST @ PAYMENT ACCOUNT
> 21
e AEUNT | LIS Lt
1o4raee Losn BT SALASY LOan
L Amana A0 e 00 POCENWADL S e (T . 500 00
FOCHNWAD 4.5, BANK L TD. 429,50 00 MG R ADA 204,880 00
DHAMSHR! QICAR SET1 5.9 ASHT] 2,511,200.00 BHANSHA] BIGAR SETT 5.9, ASHTE 251410000
MAMESH MULTISTATE 4.8 _ASHTT 1a8,000.00 HARESH MULTISTATE SH.B_ASn1) 100,200 20
STATE BANK OF TWOLA 1,008 720 02 | 6.00.660.00 (| STATE mANK OF Ihpie 1964 300 co 587,663, 00
w 8,000 40 ALSUNDRY CREDITORS |
CHAITANTA CATERS, wama 34008 55
|12 BCA DEPARTMENT Boezne SAHTTYS oL 106,340 96
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TAEH I AR
AMARASITAA GAAMDS BANK A/C 174
MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANE A€ 533
PLa
X
LEszesim |
i 88,852,000,

TA ASsoctATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
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CASH [N HAND

MAHARAS HTRA GRAMIN RANK 4T 198

PFAHARAS {TRA GRAMIN AR A/C 511

Pra

POORRAWADI 0.5, fukex LT BEED, KADA A7T MO 357
PODANAWAD] M5, SANK LTD BUED, KATA &/C WO 311
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IS AANK INILREST

IR SUNDRY SRECITORS |
MUTHA GERERAL STORES
SHi. BOMSESD.
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SHRAT AMOLAK JATN VIDYA FRASARAK MANDAL- KADA

SHRAI GANDHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

RECEIPT & PATHENT ACCOUNT
Ty FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3038 ol S |
T T LR LA ANODNT Eblonl,
TOOPEMINGBALANGE: =
sy I Hand (DrB.A.M U.A Bad]
Maharashirs Gramen Bank A/C 379 dbhyyan Fars 1500
Mahaigahiee Gramen Bank A/C 533 AFldatica Fee £0,00¢.00
Pia dahadmadh Foe 185400
Poorasscl N5, sankLid Beed, Kace A/CNoy  © 374,550,860 Avhan Fais eea00
Foorna~edl N.5, 2erk Lid Beed, Kade AZC Yo; IR0 Avihipr Feiz & Univeriily Foes 385400 |
Poprrsmadl M5, B Lid Bead, ¥ade A/C o) 457,296,739 Compurar 56l Faa 144000 |
Stata 3aak of India A/C No. 457 L,252.451.02 Cuttaral Artivity 2535000
Paal Vakinath Urban Co-Op 4/C Ma. 767 18,371.50 147000821 B Suuiiin Pemt #5,300.00
Eligaility Fees 31,500.00
Emargency Fous 6000
Enamiretion Fees 1401 $67.00
teufradnanuitya Fea 3,864.00
G0 PEES Recaived from DEWOR 431, 208.5¢ NEE. fea 116000
Spot Frw 24,650.00
Student Wellare Feny 66000
ARG 22,280,00 Uniwmrsity Pases Afc 3,850.60
CAL 62,410.00 Varantraa Kale Esin and Laam Schama 1 583060 1,441,971 90
Comgmtnr 5C) Fess 15.850.00
Dégrom Fom §7,240.00 BY OTHER PATHENTS
Emvirunmant i Fee 14,100,00 Aceurtisamant Exp 5,350 00
Exaw Fee 1,079,452.00 APvlatien Form Fes. 1.000.00
Baper Form Fea 22,980.00 Arayal Gatdenng Do 2.500.00
Late Fou & Super Exam e 1,357.00 Ayt e 10,620.00
Mark Mama Fee Li4,p40.00 Bars Cenernan Bag EE LR
A9 Few{Exam Fex) ¥1,000.00 Eavteitw!] Tournanment Eap a1,237.00
(Exaen] Fes 61,7%5.00 Binzing [ag 1,710.00
Fus 66,145.00 Caruage Refitag Exy 607000
71 Fen w00 Computer Rasarng 150050
Puaject Pes 2,160 00 1,580,420.00 Canlarenm Beglitration Exj) 4920.50
Flax Sanver T
Fiag Fige Enp 2,000.00
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Bock Lins Fou 7500 n--;;g Ep 9.223.00
Pieimdical Eap 00,90 g LBarming L]
Protpectia Fee/Addminion Fee 51,500.2¢ Light 88 Exp ,770.00
Calieg Msgasne Foe T7,410.0 Mandap M Light Decoeption 2,500.00
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Camputer Trasning Fid 27,260.99 : b 1 a
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T.C. Fen Travalling Sxp.{ for Spor ) 37,340 00
Twion Fea Unagt Bnarst Ahipann 5300 50
Uni Fund wacn Sxp 230000
Unbvarsury Dev Fund Bank Charym A38.00 LISTaLe4
Cuktural Activiy (Vouth Festival) Feu 2,032 654,00
10 DANK Comm £33 BYASSETS:
Sotwire 16%,200.09
(IO BANK INTFREST 3,481.00 s Sphution P, Lid. 106,200.00
Fumture Eep 34,000.00
10 OTHER ARCEIFTE Comsuter Proiar and Cibar
- Buam Cantar 3l &0, 500 B0 Dioraisd Machag
Boak Purchate
10 NSE SCHEME 128.875.00 sy
| BY SALARY
Viasanirac Halk Aty agn Sansodnan Kendra 25,090.00 ¢ Teaching Sttt T AATARO00 P
Master Safl AP Solution Mt Lig 106,200.00 ~Fay Fign Teaching Sia't 28111000 L~
Sahtya Sagar 106,582.00 AP & OF Taaching Siaft L e -
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SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA

SHRI GANDHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2019

Abhiyaan Fee

Color & Painting Exp

RECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT || PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT
TO OPENING BALANCE : BY UNIVERSITY FEE A/c: -
| Cash In Hand 14.00 (Dr.B.A.M.U.A.Bad)
Maharashtra Gramin Bank A/C 379 2,00,428.70 Abhiyan Fees 3,364.00
Maharashtra Gramin Bank A/C 533 3,016.00 Affilation Fees 75,000.00
PLA 15,905.00 Ashwamedh Fee 3,364.00
Poornawadi N.S. bank Ltd Beed, Kada A/C No. 56,423.00 Avhan Fees 3,364.00
Poornawadi N.S. bank Ltd Beed, Kada A/C No 9,566.00 Avishkar Fess & University Fees 3,364.00
Poornawadi N.S. bank Ltd Beed, Kada A/C No| 3,15,379.99 Cultural Activity 21,025.00
State Bank of India A/C No. 462 1,16,076.22 E.Suvidha Fees 42,050.00
Parali Vaidnath Urban Co-Op A/C No. 767 1,697.50 7,18,506.41 Eligibility Fees 24,310.00
Emergency Fees 8,410.00
Examination Fees 21,65,688.00
TO FEES RECEIVED : Indradhanushya Fee 3,364.00
-GOI FEES Received from DSWOB 25,27,996.00 Kerela Emergency Fund 4,230.00
- Chemistry Workshop Registration Fee 10,350.00 N.S.5. fee 8,410.00
-Botany National Seminar Registration Fee 40,300.00 Sport Fees 21,525.00
- FEES 22,28,485.00 Student Welfare Fees 8,410.00
- Admission Form Fee 55,700.00 48,62,831.00 University Fees A/c 3,364.00
Vasantrac Kale Earn and Learn Scheme 4,195.00
TO EXAM FEES COLLECTION ; Youth Fest 700.00 24,04,137.00
AP.C 23,420.00
CiAC 65,080.00 BY OTHER PAYMENTS:
Computer Sct-Fees- 17,300.00 Academic Audit Fee 1,000.00
Degree Fee 48,060.00 Advertiserment Exp 32,634.00
Environment Sci Fee 13,300.00 Affilation Form Fee 4,000.00
Exam Fee 9,71,824.00 Annual Gardening Exp. 10,635.00
Exam Form Fee 23,420.00 Audit fee 6,100.00
Late Fee & Super Exam Fee 4,790.00 Bank Commision Exp 6,064.40
Mark Memo Fee 1,17,120.00 Basketball Tournament Exp 2,000.00
Other (Exam) Fee 17,416.00 Binding Exp 2,320.00
Practical Fee 63,710.00 Book Pur 11,400.00
R e et e et 4
Itihas Parishad Registration Fee 93,700.00 Botany National Seminar A/c 40,300.00
Project Fee 3,090.00 14,62,230.00 Flag Pipe Exp 1,380.00
Cartage Refilling Exp 7,106.00
E! ON : Chemistry Workshop Exp 7,750.00
2,052.00 23,100.00
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SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA

SHRI GANDHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE
RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT

& e

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2019
"RECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT || PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT |
Addmission Fee 39,025.00 Computer Equipment 4,760.00
Annual Gardening Fee 25,650.00 E Books, Journal Exp 10,000.00
Ashwmedh Fee 2,052.00 Earn & Learn 9,150.00
Avhan Fee 2,052.00 Electronic Material & Fitting Exp 720.00
Avishkar Fee 2,052.00 Exam Fee Drought(Backward Area) 40,055.00
Bonafide Fee 4,890.00 Fees A/C 22,30,255.00
Book Loss Fee 665.00 Felicitation exp 1,280.00
College Activities 25,650.00 Itihas parishad Advance 60,000.00
* College Exam Fee 38,475.00 Itihas parishad Exp 3,79,628.00
College Magazine Fee 25,650.00 Life Long Learning 20,000.00
computer fee 22,900.00 Light 8ill Exp 1,13,960.00
E-Suvidha Fee 25,650.00 Light Material & Fitting Exp 400.00
Eligibility Fee 15,640.00 Labour Charge Exp 1,500.00
Eligibility Form Fee 1,140.00 Mathematic Day 250.00
Emergency Fee 10,260.00 Miscllaneous Expenses 20,845.00
Environment Sci. Fee 17,475.00 Motor Repairing exp 7,580.00
Gymkhana (Sport) Fee 25,650.00 Newspaper Exp. 10,039.00
1 Card Fee 8,680.00 Photo Exp. 9,040,00
[tihas Parishad Advance Afc 60,000.00 Photo Frame Exp. 3,420.00
Itihas Parishad Exp 500.00 Peon Uniform Exp 3,540.00
Indradhanushya Fee 2,052.00 Postage Exp. 525.00
Journal Fee 1,23,600.0‘0 printer Reparing Exp 2,982.00
Lab Fee 81,600.00 printing Exp 21,720.00
Library Fee 42,385.00 Result Registrar fee 2,400.00
Medical Exam Fee 7,695.00 Remuneration Exp 11,000.00
Nes Fee 5,120.00 Science Material Exp 93,323.00
Other Fee 28,355.00 Stamp & Notary Exp 1,050.00
Registration Fee 21,400.00 Stationary Exp. 92,917.00
Student Activity Fees 2,320.00 TDS Fee B840.00
Student Aid Fund Fees 10,260.00 Tea & Water Exp 4,430.00
Student Welfare Fund 10,260.00 Toilet & Bathroom Exp 40,000.00
T.C. Fee 14,740.00 Telephone & Internate Expenses 23,267.00
Tution Fee 1,77,600.00 Transportation Exp 2,036.00
Uni Fund L 83000 e Travelling Exp. 39,341.00
V_kale Earn & Learn Fee 7,680.00 Travelling Exp.( for Sports ) 29,935.00
vouth Festival Fee 25,650.00 9,21,955.00 Website exp 19,116.00
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SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIOYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA

SHRI GANDHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2018
RECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT || PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOLUNT |
Maull Batteries Kada - Science Material Exp 92,092.00
Mutha General Stores 44,20%.00 Printer Reparing Exp 14,528.00
Rajdeep Agency,Ashti - Printing Exp, 19,250.00
Shivam Enterprises Ahmednagar - Result Registrar fee 1,5600.00
Sach Sport Mumbai - Saftware Exp 12,980.00
Savta Printing Press, Mirajgaon 1,09,279.00 Tea & Water Exp 3,220.00
Shii. Munot D.A, 10,000.00 Stamp & Notary Exp 100.00
Shri. Deshmukh 5.R. 7,200.00 Stationary Exp, 44,999.00 b
Shri. Korade AM, 20,000.00 Telephone & Int Exp 23,075.00
Snn. Pandhare S.M 4,100.00 Transportation Exp 3,260.00
Shri. Patales.s. 25,000.00 Travelling Exp. 53,336.00
Shr, Sayyad Jamir Shabbir 7,200.00 Travelling Exp.( for Sports ) 11,600,00
Vitthaldas & Sons A'nagar - 4,73,512.00 Xerax Exp 1,229.00
Website exp 6,6395.00
Felicitation exp 504.00
Youth Festival 7.664.00
TO SALARY GRANT 5,95,44,306.00
JO SALARY DEDUCTIONS
<P.F tor Non-Teaching Staff 7,57,500.00
-P.F tor Teaching Staff 1,56,000.00
-P.Tax for Teaching Staff 1,32,175.00 I
-M.Tax far Nan-Teaching Stafr 46,800.00
-D.C.P.5. Teaching Stafr 18,11,461.00
=Intame Tax 47,77,159.00 741,924,846
- Fiag Day Fund 36,550.00
~Medical Bill Exp 63,763.00
LIC 19,16, 163.00 96,97,591.00
BY ASSETS :
TO SALARY LOAN Science Equipment
Devgirl N.S. Bank Ltd. 5,01,600.00 Sport Equipment 9,690.00
Dhanshri Bigar Seti S.P, Asht 11,51,900.00 Xerox Machine 1,35,000.00
Mahesh Multistate Sh.P, Ashti 6,32,000.00 Furniture Exp 8,350.00
Shivchatrapati Bigar Seti 5.P Knda 50,400.00 Hock -
Abhyudya S. Bank 7,050,00 Furniture Exp - 1,53,040.00
Dhanvantri Patsanstha 69,000,00
Shri Chhatran Rajshn Shanu Bank 7,000.00 24,19,150.00
BY SALARY
-Pay Teaching Staff 1,30,28,160.00
JOLOAN FOR EMPLOYEE; -Pay Non Teaching Staff 23,85,280.00
State Bank of INDIA 9,47,900.00 -AGP & DP Teaching Staff 5,18,000.00
State Bank of Hyderabad 2,45,500.00 - AGP & DP Non Teaching Staff 32,20,624.00
Poormanwadi Bank 13,44,000.00 -DA Teaching Staff 2,38,94,465.00
Meharasnira Gramin Bank,Kada 19.02.6-‘:229‘ 44,40,060.00 -DA Non Teaching Staff 40,35,065.00
-HRA Teaching Staft 15,63,788.00
=HRA Nan Teaching Staft 2,90,328.00
To AMOLAK JATN VIDYAPRASARAK
MHMANDAL 4,6850.00 “T& Teaching Stafl 4,90,505.00
<TA Non Teaching Staff B84,317.00
JO GPF -Salary Diff 1,00,23,772.00
<GPF FINAL Amount 13,33,000,00 -Time Eong Arrears 1,50,244.00 5,96,04,598.00
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SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHIARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2018
RECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT
“GPF Non Refundable Amount 17,01,547.00 30,34,547.00
-BY GPF
~GPF Final Amount 17,01,547.00
-GPF Non Refundatle Amourt 13,33,000.00 30,34,547 .00
-PF for Non Teaching Staff 7.57,500.00
<PF for Teaching Staff 1,56,000.00
= P Tax for Noa Teaching Staft 46,800,00 vy
= P Tax for Non Teaching Staf! 1,32,175.00
=Lc 19,16,183.00
-DCPS Teaching Staff 18,11,461.00
Medical Bill Exp 63,763.00
FLAG Day fund 36,550,00
= INCOME TAX 47,77,159.00 96,97,591.00
_BY SALARY LOAN
+ Mahesh Muitistate Co-op Dank Ashti 6,32,000.00
= Rajashri Shau.M.B.Sheti Bank Ashti 7,000.00
- Dhanvantasi Path Sanstha 69,000,00
Abhyudya §. Bank 7,050.00
-Shiv Chhatrapati Bank $0,400.00
-Dhanashn N.S Bank 11,51,900.00
+Deogin N.S Bank 5,01,800.00 24,19,150.00
BY SUNDRY CREOITORS §
Gaurav Sports 8,290,010
Pratix Copler Services 1,35,000.60
Shri. Sayyad Jamir Shabibir 7,200,040
Publication 13,692.00
Mohavir Sales Corporation 89,042,00
Maull Batterles Kada
Mutha General Slores 44,207.00
Smit, Munot D A 10,000.00
Savta Printing Press, Mirajgaon 1,09,273.00
Smt. Deshmukh 7,760.00
Shri. Pandhare 5.M. 4,100.00
Shri, Korade A.M, 22,000,00
Shn. Patales s, £0,000.00
Vined Printers
Vitthaldas & Sans A'nagar <,70,512.00
VI Mandal 8,850.00
BY NSS SCHEME 67,900.00
BY LOAN FOR EMPLOYEE;
State Bank of India 9,47,900.00
State Bank of Hyderabad 2,45,500.00
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-D.C.P.8, Teaching Stalf

2,068,382.00
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SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE
RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 315T MAR 2017
RECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT | | PAYMENTS Al AMOUNT AMOUNT
70 SUND R ORS : Entrepreneurship Development Afc 10,000.00
Pragati Book Centre Pune 66,134.00 Electronic Materlal & Fitting Exp 1,721.00
Akarwell Aurangabad 9,300,00 Equipment rent 3,300.00
Annapurna Prakashan Kanpur - Examination Center Expenses 85,145.00
Bajaj Technologies - Exam Fee Drought Area A/c 258,370.00
BKP Technologles Pvt. Ltd. Pune ~ Gyas Expenses (Science Lab) 650.00
Garima Prakashan, Kanupur - Life Long Learning & Extention 10,000.00
Jagdamba Graphics Kada 1,000.,00 Light Bill Exp 83,220.00
Jay Jagdamba Xerox Kada = Light Material & Fitting Exp 800.00
Kallash Publication Aurangabad 24,395.00 Mandap & Light Decoration Exp 23,000.00
Kapil Sports Ahmednagar - Mandhan Exp 3,200.00
Mahavir Sales Corporation 143,636.00 Medical BIli Exp 60,095.00
Mauli Batteries Kada 98,000.00 Mike Exp 1,450.00
Mutha General Stores 38,031.00 Miscllaneous Expenses 19,294.00
Rajdeep Agency,Ashtl - Newspaper Exp, 8,562,00
Shivam Enterprises Ahmednagar 41,530.00 Peon Uniform Exp 4,500.00
Sach Sport Mumbal » Periodical Exp 5,800.00
Savta Printing Press, Mirajgaon 65,950.00 Photo Exp. 2,865,00
Shri. Bhandarl J.M 8,300.00 Fostage Exp. 286.00
Shri, Jadhav 5.5, 12,230.00 Printing Journal Exp 78,703.00
Shri. Korade A.M, 10,000.00 Printer Reparing Exp 1,750.00
Shri. PataleS.S. 54,545.00 Printing Exp. 32,042.00
Vinod Printers 80,703.00 Result Registrar fee 2,600.00
Vitthaldas & Sons A'nagar 2,205.00 655,959,00 Software Exp 12,650.00
Comipetition Registration Fee 500,00
Speaker Purchase & Repairing 700.00
Stamp & Notary Exp 300.00
Stationary Exp. 47,358.00
TO SALARY GRANT 63,326,616.00 Toilet Cleaning Exp 4,000.00
Telephone & Internate Expenses 27,357.00
TO SALARY DEDUCTIONS Transportation Exp 1,480.00
-P.F for Non-Teaching Staff 762,000.00 Travelling Exp. 67,962.00
-P.F for Teaching Staff 132,000.00 Travelling Exp.( for Sports ) 1,093.00
~GPF FINAL Amount 511,000.00 Xercx Exp 4,436.00
-GPF Non Refundable Amount 289,000.00 Website exp /: 26,050.00
-P.Tax for Teaching Staff 123,920.00 Felicitation exp [ 2,1585.00
-P.Tax for Nen-Teaching Staff 47,500.00 Mactor Exp 150.00 1,006,798.88




8

SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA

SHRI GANDHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE

RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2017

RECEIPTS

AMOUNT AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT
-Income Tax 4,716,710.00 BY ASSETS :
uc 1,879,509.00 10,530,021.00 Science Equipment 185,166.00
TO SALARY LOAN Sport Equipment 12,900.00
Devgirl N.S, Bank Ltd, 702,900.00 Computer & PRINTERS 13,075.00 a
Dhanshri Bigar Seti S.P.,Ashti 828,000.00 Battery & Inverter 98,000.00
Mahesh Multistate Sh.P.,Ashti 373,000.00 ‘Look_ M
Shivchatrapatl Bigar Seti S.P.Kada 65,700.00 Furniture Exp 19,944.00 424,479,00
Shrl Chhatrarl Rajshri Shanu Bank 84,000.00 2,053,600.00
BY SA DU
TO LOAN FOR EMPLOYEE: -GFF Final Amount 511,000.00
State Bank of INDIA 592,200.00 -GPF Non Refundable Amount 289,000.00
State Bank of Hyderabad 689,200.00 -PF for Non Teaching Staff 762,000.G0
Poornanwadi Bank 1,649,000.00 -PF for Teaching Staff 132,000.00
Maharashtra Gramin Bank, Kada 2,165,370.00 5,095,770.00 - P Tax for Non Teaching Staff 47,500.00
- P Tax for Non Teaching Staff 123,920.00
~LIC 1,879,509.00
To AMOLAK JAIN VIDYAPRASARAK
MANDAL 5,175.00 -DCPS Teaching Staff 2,068,382.00
TO GANDHI COLLEGE (BCA
SECTION 25,042.00 - INCOME TAX 4,716,710.00 10,530,021.00
TO POST GRADUATION SECTION 330,700.00
_BY SALARY LOAN
- Mahesh Multistate Co-op Bank Ashti 373,000.00
- Rajashrl Shau.M.B.Shetl Bank Ashtl £4,000.00
-Shiv Chhatrapatl Bank 65,700.00
-Dhanashri N.S Bank 828,000.00
-Deogiri N.S Bank 702,900.00 2,053,600.00
BY SUNDRY CREDITORS :
Pragat| Book Centre Pune 66,134.00
Akarwell Aurangabad 9,300.00
Jagdamba Graphics Kada 1,000.00
Kailash Publication Aurangabad 24,395.00
Mahavir Sales Corporation 143,636.00
Mauli Batteries Kada $8,000.00
Mutha General Stores 38,031.00
Shivam Enterprises Ahmednagar 41,530.00
Savta Printing Press,Mirajgaon 76,450.00
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SHRE AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE
RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MAR 2016

Peon Uniferm Exp

RECEIPTS AMOUNT AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT
TO OPENING BALANCE : BY EXPENSES :
~CASH IN HAND 2,893.00 B.Ambedkar Vidyapith :
-5.8 OF HYADRABAD 8,065.25 Cultural Activity 23,525.00
-PURNAVADI BANK KADA 357 61,456.00 Earn and Learn Scheme 14,705.00
-PURNAVADI BANK KADA 281 102,288.00 Inter Coliege Tournament Entry Fee 500.00
-PURNAVADI BANK KADA 311 10,202.00 Salary Exp 45,482,363.00
~STATE BANK OF INDIA 1,856.00 Abhiyan Fees 3,764.00
-MAHARASHTHA GRAMIN BANK KADA 179 425,061.00 Affitation Fees 35,000.00
-MAHARASHTRA GRAMIN BANK KADA 311 3,414.00 Ashwamedh Fee 3,764.00
-PLA. 15,905.00 Avhan Fees 3,764.00
-PARLI VALINATH CO-OP BANK 2,528.00 633,668.25 Avishkar Fess & University Fees 7,.528.00
E.Suvidha Fees 47,050.00
IO FEES RECEIVED ; Eligibility Fees 26,550.00
- FEES 1,920,736.00 Emergency Fees 9,410.00
- EBC FEES 45,120.00 Examination Fees 930,755.00
- Admission Form Fee 62,950.,00 2,028,806.00 Indradhanushya Fee 3,764.00
N.5.5. fee 9,410.00
IO BANK INTERST 1,905.00 Sport Fees 23,525.00
Student Wellare Fees 9,410.00
TO OTHER RECEIPTS
- Exam Center Bill 106,390.00 BY OTHER PAYMENTS:
- Exam Fee Drought (Backward) Area 60.00 Addarsha Exam Center 50.00
- Extra Mural Studies 20,000,00 Be. Manager Poomawadi Bank 2,000,00
- G.P.F. Non Refundable Amount 180,000.00 Advertisement Exp B9,840.00
- Life Long Learing & Extension 20,000.00 Affiiation Form Fee 3,000.00
- Mar da Ec Conferenve Reg. tee 110,500.00 Aqua Machine Repalring 28,510.00
EARN AND LEARN SCHEME 5,000.00 441,950.00 Audit fee 6,060.00
Binding Exp 193.00
10 NSS SCHEME 56,673.00 49,338.00,
Book Binding £
T i Botanical Garden Exp, 2,775.00
Advertisement Ecenomics Canference 35,000.00 Builging inaintanance & Repairing Exp 65,800.00
Annapuma Prakashan Kanpur 10,866.00 Calour Exp 850.00
Bajaj Technologies 231,140.00 Campetion Registration Fee 500.00
BEP Technuologies Pvt. Ltd. Pune 14,755.00 Computer Repalring 650,00
Garima Prakashan, Kanupur 15,650.00 Digital Signature 3,000.00
Jay Jagdamba Xerox Kada 10,592.00 Electronic Material & Fitting Exp 1,354.00
Kailash Publication Aurangabad 21,377.00 Exam Fee Drought Area 232,910.00
Kapil Sports Ahmednagar 46,957.00 Examination Center Expenses 79,142.00
Mauli Bziteries Kada 34,000.00 Extra Mural Studies 20,000.00
Mutha General Stores 27,594.00 G.P.F. Non Refundable Amount 180,000.00
Rajdeep Agency,Ashti 9,765.00 Ute Long Learning & Extention 20,000,00
Sach Sport Mumbai 5400.00 Light Bill Exp 50,000.00
Savta Printing Press, Mirajgaon 114,020.00 Ught Materiat & Fitting Exp 6,753.00
Shri. B5andard )M 20,000.00 Mandap & Light Decoration Exp 30,000.00
Shri. Jadghav 5.5, 7,185.00 Marathwada Economics Conference 291,760.00
Giwi, Korade AM, 40,360,00 Mathematic Day 395.00
Shiri. Pandhare S.M. 26,226.00 Miscelleneous Exp 5,336.00
Shiri. Shinge R.B. 790.00 Motor Repairing Exp 3,975.00
Vishal Enlerprises, Auranagabad 107,368.00 779,045.00 Newspaper Exp, 7,103,00
4,800.00

46,634,787.00
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SHRI AMOLAK JAIN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL- KADA
SHRI GANDHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE
RECEIPT & PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3157 MAR 2016
RECEIPTS AMOUNT aumr uw_\um AMOUNT AMOUNT
Periodical Exp 7,000.00
TO SALARY GRANT 45,067,900.00 i 1,130.00
3 Plumbing Exp. 1,925.00
_TO SALARY DEDUCTIONS Postage Exp. 311.00
-Provident Fund 804,000.00 Printer Reparing Exp 725.00
-Professional Tax 155,000.00 Printing Exp. 103,520.00
-D.C.P.5. Teaching Staff 1,706,697.00 Result Registrar fee 3,300.00
~Income Tax 2,929,965.00 Sport Euipment 64,222.00
-LIC 1,779,118.00 7,374,780.00 Stamp & Natary Exp 100,00
Stationary Exp. 42,597.00
Devgiri N.5. Bank Ltd, 835100.00 T.D.S. fee 800.00
Dhanshrl Bigar Seti S.P,, Ashti 507000.00 Telephone & Internate Expenses 27,211.00
Mahesh Multistate Sh.P,, Ashti 267000.00 Transportation Exp 700.00
Shivchatrapati Bigar Seli 5.P.Kada 62400.00 Travelling Exp. 59,859,00
Shri Chhatrapatio Rajshrl Shanu Bank 84000.00 1,756,500.00 Travelling Exp.( for Sports } 27,209.00
Xerox Exp 54,939.00
JO LOAN FOR EMPLOYEE: BY BANK COMMISSION 7,267.75 1,588,959.75
State Bank of INDIA 1,141,200.00
State Bank of Hyderabad 695,300.00 BY ASSETS :
Poomanwadi Bank 1,655,000.00 Sclence Equipment 107,368.00
Maharashtra Gramin Bank, Kada 1,967,350.00 5,459,850.00 EDUCATIONAL SOFTWARE 50,400.00
Computer & PRINTERS 234,000.00
To AMOLAK JAIN VIDYAPRASARAK MANDAL 4,560,00 Battery & Inverter 34,000,00 425,768,00
10 GARDHI COLLEGE (BCA SECTION) 245,000.00 BY SALARY DEDUCTIONS
-PT 155,000.00
IO POST GRADUATION SECTION 783,400.00 PF 804,000.00
D.C.P.S. Teaching Staff 1,706,697.00
~-INCOME TAX 2,929,965.00
-LIC 1,779,118.00 7,174,780.00
_BY SALARY LOAN
- Mahesh Multistate Co-op Bank Asht 267,000.00
- Rajashrl Shau.M.B.Sheti Bank Ashti 84,000.00
-Shiv Chhatrapati Bank 62,400.00
-Dhanashrl N.5 Bank 507,000.00
-Deagini N.S Bank 836,100.00 1,756,500.00
BY SUNDRY CREDITORS :
Bajaj Technologles Ahmednagar 231,140.00
Bhandari J.M 20,000.00
Garima Prakashan Kanpur 15,650.00
Jadhav S.5 20,000.00
Jay Jagdamba Xerox Kada 10,592.00
Kailash Publication Avrangatad 21,377.00
Kapll Sports, Amednagar 46,957.00
Korade A.M 20,000.00
Mauli Battery, Kada 34,000.00
Mutha general Stores 30,897.00
Fandhare S.M 34,206.00
Rajdaép Agency,Ashti 9,350.00




information and Library Network Centre

(An Autonomous inter-University Centre of UGC)

C .
O UE [T ATA B
(Fwafivenons st SR 0 R S e )
National Library and Information Services infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INFINALIST/2022/3330 Date: 2022.03-28
Invoice No.: NLIST/21-22/3739
College GST No.: no number
Name and Address of Subscriber College GST St Codu: MH [27]
To
Tha Principal
S K Gandhi Arts, P H Gandhi Commerce and Amolak Science College
Kada, Ashtl
Beed
Maharashira - 414203
SR, No. Mernbership Fen Period of M i Amount In Rs
1 N-LIST Annual Membarship Fee April 2022 to March 2023 5,000.00
CASTEHO 0% 0.00
BOSTE0.00% 0.00
IGSTE 8 00% 500,00
Total 5,900.00
Rup Five Th Nine drad Only
GSTIN: 24 AAATITABOI1ZS
TDS is not apphcable on annual membershep foe.
Sinceraly Yours
Ashok Kumar Ral
Scientist-E(CS)
Cut Here

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT
Receipt Date: 2022-03-28 Receipt No: 55056

Raoceived with thanks from S K Gandhi Arts, P H Gandhi C and Amolak Scis College, Boed, Maharashtra
A num aof Rupess Five Thousand Nine Hundred Oniy by Chogue NoD NoR TGS Na, NOBT22 1851080468

Dated 2022-03-28 dewwn un HDFC BANK Paysble af Ganghinagar Gujarst towards N-LIGT Annual

Membership Fee for the financial yesar 2031-22

Rs. 5900

Sinw_vly b'{
\ 1
A gl

For Administrative Officer{Finance)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD,
Subject o G gartGujarat) jurisd only
Qniine Printed Date | 2023-04-18 05:24.04
INFLIBNET Raf No : INFIN-LIST/2022/3330
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J12S.

Infocity, PB. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA
FEEE, WA 7, ¥, W -3¢0, T (W)
Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax : +91-79-23268222, hitp:/iwww.inflibnet.ac.in



information and Library Network Centre

{An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)

I U TR A R

INFUBNET (Fervafirrer r{ S v 3 e )

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice
Raf Ne,: INFIN-LIST/2020/3330 |
Invoics No, NLIST/Z0-21/1644
Coltage GST No.: no number
Name and Address of Subscriber Qolah G Shm odi 13 7]
To
The Principal
S K Gandhl Arts, P H Gandhi Commerce and Amolak Science College
Kada, Ashti
Beed
Maharashtra - 414203
SR_No. Membership Fee Period of Membership Amount In Rs
1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2020 to March 2021 5,000.00
CGET@O.00% 0.00
SESTEO 0% 0.00
IGST@IB00% 00,00
Total 5,900.00
P Five T Nina Only
GSTIN: 26AAAT 14800128
TDS is not app on annual ip fee,
Sincerely Yours
f0h
Ashok Kumar Ral
Scientist-E(CS)
Cut Here

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date; 2020-09-28 Rocelpt No: 50117

Received with thanks from S K Gandhi Arts, P H Gandhi C. and Amelak College, Beed, Maharashtra
A surn of Rupess Five Thausand Nine Hundred Only by Chegue NoDD NoRTGS No. Dated 2020-098.28

driwm on HOFC Sank Paysble it Gandhinagar Gujaral iowords N-LIST Annusl Membeniin Fee lor the

financist year 2070-21

Rs. 5900

Sincerely Yours

P

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)
Thie recaipt is valid on realization of Chegue and DD.
Subjact to i jjarat) pirisdiction only
Onling Printed Date : 2023-04-10 05:24:38
INFLIBNET Raf No : INFIN-LIST/2020/3330
GSTIN. 24AAATI480J12S.

Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA
ORI, WAL A, 8, TP - Yoo, TR ()
Ph.: 491-79-23268000, Fax : +91-79-23268222, hitp:/iwww.inflibnet.ac.in




Information and Library Network Centre

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centrs of UGC)

I UE G A B

(Frafoiers SO R G Sew e £

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice
Ral No.| INFINLIST/ 20213330 Dote: 2021-07-30
Invoice No,. NLISTIZ1-22/1407
GST Mo, no mumiber
Name and Address of Subscriber Cotlege GET State Code: MH [27]
To
The Principal
5 K Gandhl Arts, P H Gandni Commerce and Amolak Science College
Kada, Ashti
Beed
Maharashira - 414200
SR.No. Membership Fes Period of Mombership Amount In Rs.
1 N-LIST Annual Mambership Fes April 2021 to March 2022 5,000.00
CAET@0 0% 00
SGETH0 HO% o0
IGHTE o0 S00,00
Total 5,900.00
paes Five 1 Nine Only
GSTIN: 24AAATI4BOINES
TDS is not on anmusl ¢ fee,
Sincerely Yours
(i
Ashok Kurnar Rai
Scienbwt-E(CS)
Cut Here
N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT
Racept Date: 2021-07-30 Aocelpl No. 52967
Recelved with thanks from 5 K Gandhl Arts, P H Gandhi € and Amolok Colizge, Beed, Maharashtra
A siaert of Rupens Fivs Thousnrd Nine Hundred Sy by Dhegue NoDD NoRTES Mo, N2 1121 1581725051
Dated 2021-07-30 drwwn on HOFC BANK Payatle 3t Gandimiaght Gujarst lowands N-LIST Annend
Nambershio Fee for ihe nancial year 202122,
Rs. 5900
Stnue@ly Y

‘\J| b’wﬂ \’

For Administrative Officer(Financa)
This receipt is valid on realization of Chegus and DD,
Subyect to G Chugarat ] jurisdi anly
Online Printad Date © 2023-04-10 052426
INFLIBNET Rel No : INFN-LIST/2021/3330
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1Z5,

Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA
T, WAL A, ¥, TP - 3¢R00s, T (W)
Ph.: +91-78-23268000, Fax : +91-79-23268222, hitp://www.inflibnet.ac.in

A —

Principal
S.AJLV.P.M.Kada's
Smt.S.K.Gandhi Arts, Amolok Sclence
PH.Gandhl Commarcs Collage, Kada



